
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

Spec Miata 

1 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

86 

85 

14 

99 

113 

32 

22 

Name 

Daniel Manis 

Charlie Bosselman 

Jeff Demetri 

Adam Penrod 

Dan Gordon 

Team Sampson Road and Race 

Stephen Wiles 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

22 

21 

21 

19 

21 

18 

22 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

38:11.722 

36:44.088 

38:04.022 

37:37.866 

38:11.697 

36:57.271 

36:41.043 

Best Tm 

1:33.334 

1:33.522 

1:35.751 

1:47.333 

1:36.454 

1:35.970 

1:27.308 

  

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche Cayman 

Cadillac CTS-V 

  

191137 

189888 

163564 

198657 

193289 

2S2229 

159054 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:33.334) for American Iron by Daniel Manis. 

Printed: 7/31/2022 12:09:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jacob Knapp 

Race Director - Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central 

Margin of Victory 

1:30.679 

Avg. Speed 

85.280 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.308 

Best Speed 

97.723 

Best Lap by 

22 - Stephen Wiles 

NASA CR Victory Lane @ Kansas Speedway 

Storm 

Storm Race 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 11:30:23 

Kansas Speedway 2.370 miles 

7/31/2022 11:30 AM 


